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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 373 Minimum (46-48kg) YAIPHABA SOIBAM MAN
BARUN SINGH SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAH MALANI SINGH HP
CHT
ASM
AP
HAR

KALISH SHARMA
TIRTH ROUTH
VIKRAM LAMBA
ADINARAYAN
ANIL ARYA

27:30
27:30
27:30
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 374 Fly Wt. (48-51kg) ANSHUL PUNIA CHD
AMIT SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BEN AMAN SHAW GUJ
MAN
ARU
SIK
CHT

GURANG SOLNKI
VIDHYA NAND SALAM
TENGIN CHOGYAL
SEHDEV CHHETRY
ASHOK ROUT

27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

3 375 Bantam (51-54kg) PAWAN SSCB
LALIT AIP BLUE WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DEL VIJAY CHAOUDARY CHT
ORI
PUN
MAH
ASM

TIRTH ROUTH
S.K PANIGIRI
ARIHANT
MALANI SINGH
VIKRAM LAMBA

30:27
30:27
27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

4 376 Feather Wt. (54-57kg) SACHIN RSPB
SACHIN SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAH RAHMI BHAGAT CHT
BEN
MAN
HP
HAR

ASHOK ROUT
AMAN SHAW
VIDHYA NAND SALAM
KALISH SHARMA
ANIL ARYA

28:29
27:30
28:29
26:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

5 377 Light Wt. (57-60kg) VARINDER SINGH RSPB
AKASH SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ASM VIKRAM LAMBA SIK
BEN
CHT
MAH
GUJ

SEHDEV CHHETRY
ARVIND
TIRTH ROUTH
MALANI SINGH
GURANG SOLNKI

28:29
27:30
28:29
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

6 378 Light Welter Wt. (60-63.5kg) VANSHAJ SSCB
SHIVA THAPA ASM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RSPB HIMANSHU DEL
BEN
CHT
ORI
MAH

VIJAY CHAOUDARY
ARVIND
TIRTH ROUTH
S.K PANIGIRI
RAHMI BHAGAT

28:29
28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

7 379 Welter Wt. (63.5-67kg) RAJAT SSCB
ABHISHEK YADAV RSPB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CHT TIRTH ROUTH PUN
DEL
BEN
GUJ
MAH

ARIHANT
MUKESH KALOSICA
ARVIND
GURANG SOLNKI
MALANI SINGH

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

8 380 Light Middle Wt. (67-71kg) AKASH SSCB
ABHINAB SAIKIA ASM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HP KALISH SHARMA SIK
AP
MAH
DEL
ORI

SEHDEV CHHETRY
ADINARAYAN
RAHMI BHAGAT
MUKESH KALOSICA
S.K PANIGIRI

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:26
30:27

Page 1 / 2



7th Elite Men's National Boxing Championship 2023

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000Z13_C74 1.0 Report Created  FRI 1 DEC 2023 15:29 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 13

FRI 1 DEC 2023  11:00 AM

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 381 Middle Wt. (71-75kg) DEEPAK SSCB
ISHMEET SINGH RSPB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ORI S.K PANIGIRI MAH
CHT
SIK
ASM
BEN

MALANI SINGH
TIRTH ROUTH
SEHDEV CHHETRY
VIKRAM LAMBA
AMAN SHAW

30:27
30:27
30:26
30:27
29:27

RED
BLUE

10 382 Light Heavy Wt. (75-80kg) HARSH CHOUDHARY RAJ
LAKSHYA SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AIP HARISH TOKAS ASM
GUJ
MAH
PUN
SIK

VIKRAM LAMBA
GURANG SOLNKI
MALANI SINGH
ARIHANT
SEHDEV CHHETRY

27:28
26:29
26:29
26:29
26:29

RED
BLUE

11 383 Cruiser Wt. (80-86kg) VISHAL HAR
JUGNOO SSCB BLUE WP 5:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CHT ASHOK ROUT MAH
BEN
ASM
AP
CHT

RAHMI BHAGAT
ARVIND
VIKRAM LAMBA
ADINARAYAN
TIRTH ROUTH

28:29
29:28
28:29
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

12 384 Heavy Wt. (86-92kg) SANJEET SSCB
NAVEEN KUMAR HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RSPB/ PRADEEP BISHT ORI
MAH
GUJ
SIK
BEN

S.K PANIGIRI
MALANI SINGH
GURANG SOLNKI
SEHDEV CHHETRY
ARVIND

30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

13 385 Super Heavy Wt. (92-92+kg) SAGAR RSPB
JAIPAL SINGH PUN BLUE KO R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GOA VIKARAM HANSH MAH
CHT
ASM
GUJ
SSCB

RAHMI BHAGAT
TIRTH ROUTH
VIKRAM LAMBA
GURANG SOLNKI
LAKSHWI PATHY

20:18
20:18
20:18
20:18
20:18

LEGEND
KO Knockout Rn Round number WP Win on points
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