

7th Elite Men's National Boxing Championship 2023

Session Results



Session 13

FRI 1 DEC 2023 11:00 AM

					FRI 1 DEC 2023 1						
Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	373	Minimum (46-48kg)		RED BLUE	YAIPHABA SOIBAM BARUN SINGH		MAN SSCB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	МАН	MALANI SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT ASM AP	KALISH SHARMA TIRTH ROUTH VIKRAM LAMBA ADINARAYAN ANIL ARYA			27:30 27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30
2	374	Fly Wt. (48-51kg)		RED BLUE	ANSHUL PUNIA AMIT		CHD SSCB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	BEN	AMAN SHAW	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAN ARU SIK	GURANG SOLNKI VIDHYA NAND SAL TENGIN CHOGYAL SEHDEV CHHETRY ASHOK ROUT			27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30 25:30
3	375	Bantam (51-54kg)		RED	PAWAN		SSCB				
3	313	Daniam (31-34kg)		BLUE	LALIT		AIP	BLUE	WP	4:3	
			Referee:	DEL	VIJAY CHAOUDARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ORI PUN MAH	TIRTH ROUTH S.K PANIGIRI ARIHANT MALANI SINGH VIKRAM LAMBA			30:27 30:27 27:30 28:29 28:29
4	376	Feather Wt. (54-57kg)		RED BLUE	SACHIN SACHIN		RSPB SSCB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	МАН	RAHMI BHAGAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BEN MAN HP	ASHOK ROUT AMAN SHAW VIDHYA NAND SAL KALISH SHARMA ANIL ARYA	AM		28:29 27:30 28:29 26:30 28:29
						Ŭ					
5	377	Light Wt. (57-60kg)		RED BLUE	VARINDER SINGH AKASH		RSPB SSCB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ASM	VIKRAM LAMBA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BEN CHT MAH	SEHDEV CHHETRY ARVIND TIRTH ROUTH MALANI SINGH GURANG SOLNKI			28:29 27:30 28:29 27:30 28:29
6	378	Light Welter Wt. (60-6	3.5ka)	RED	VANSHAJ		SSCB				
Ü	5.0	g	ופיי-יים	BLUE	SHIVA THAPA		ASM	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	RSPB	HIMANSHU	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BEN CHT ORI	VIJAY CHAOUDARY ARVIND TIRTH ROUTH S.K PANIGIRI RAHMI BHAGAT	(28:29 28:29 28:29 27:30 28:29
7	379	Welter Wt. (63.5-67kg)	RED BLUE	RAJAT ABHISHEK YADAV		SSCB RSPB	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	CHT	TIRTH ROUTH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL BEN GUJ	ARIHANT MUKESH KALOSIC/ ARVIND GURANG SOLNKI MALANI SINGH	A		30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27
8	380	Light Middle Wt. (67-7	1kg)	RED BLUE	AKASH ABHINAB SAIKIA		SSCB ASM	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	HP	KALISH SHARMA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AP MAH DEL	SEHDEV CHHETRY ADINARAYAN RAHMI BHAGAT MUKESH KALOSIC/ S.K PANIGIRI			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:26 30:27

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z13_C74 1.0

Report Created FRI 1 DEC 2023 15:29



7th Elite Men's National Boxing Championship 2023





Session 13

FRI 1 DEC 2023 11:00 AM

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
9	381	Middle Wt. (71-75kg)	RED BLUE	DEEPAK ISHMEET SINGH		SSCB RSPB	RED	WP	5:0	
		Refered	: ORI	S.K PANIGIRI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT SIK ASM	MALANI SINGH TIRTH ROUTH SEHDEV CHHETRY VIKRAM LAMBA AMAN SHAW	′		30:27 30:27 30:26 30:27 29:27
10	382	Light Heavy Wt. (75-80kg)	RED BLUE	HARSH CHOUDHARY LAKSHYA		RAJ SSCB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Refered	:: AIP	HARISH TOKAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GUJ MAH PUN	VIKRAM LAMBA GURANG SOLNKI MALANI SINGH ARIHANT SEHDEV CHHETRY	(27:28 26:29 26:29 26:29 26:29
11	383	Cruiser Wt. (80-86kg)	RED BLUE	VISHAL JUGNOO		HAR SSCB	BLUE	WP	5:2	
		Refered	_	ASHOK ROUT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH BEN ASM AP	RAHMI BHAGAT ARVIND VIKRAM LAMBA ADINARAYAN TIRTH ROUTH			28:29 29:28 28:29 29:28 28:29
12	384	Heavy Wt. (86-92kg)	RED BLUE	SANJEET NAVEEN KUMAR		SSCB HAR	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee	: RSPB/	PRADEEP BISHT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH GUJ SIK	S.K PANIGIRI MALANI SINGH GURANG SOLNKI SEHDEV CHHETRY ARVIND	′		30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27
13	385	Super Heavy Wt. (92-92+kg)	RED	SAGAR		RSPB				
		Refered	BLUE :: GOA	JAIPAL SINGH VIKARAM HANSH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT ASM GUJ	RAHMI BHAGAT TIRTH ROUTH VIKRAM LAMBA GURANG SOLNKI LAKSHWI PATHY	КО	R3	20:18 20:18 20:18 20:18 20:18

LEGEND										
ко	Knockout	Rn	Round number	WP	Win on points					

Page 2 / 2 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z13_C74 1.0